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Pre-Level 1
Numbers
School
Family Tree
The Be Verb
Introduce Yourself
Present Continuous & Activities
Weather and Clothes
PL8: Grocery Shopping
PL9: The Kitchen
PL10: How much? How many?
PL11: Transportation
PL12: | am sick
PL13: Breakfast

PL1:
PL2:
PL3:
PL4:
PL5:
PL6:
PL7:

Level 1 - Level 2
LLRW1: Developing an Opinion
LLRW2: Main Idea
LLRW3: Natural Disasters
LLRW4: Emergencies
LLRWS5: Goals
LLSL2: Directions
LLSL3: Visiting a Doctor
LLSL4: Your Hometown
LLSL5: Intonation
LLSL6A: Describing a Place
LLSL6B: Describing a Person
LLSL7: Syllable Stress
LLSL8: Returns & Exchanges
LLSL9: Asking for Clarification
LLSL10: Talking at a Restaurant
LLSL11: Eggs, Steak & Coffee
LLSL13: Renting an Apartment
LLSL14: American Holidays
LLSL16: Banking
LLSL17: Mailing Letters & Packages
LLSL18: Traffic Accidents
LLSL24: Food Idioms
LLSL26: Animal Idioms
LLSL33: Parties

Level 3- Level 6
Developing an Opinion
Job Hunting
Main Idea
ESL Scholarship & Essay
Job Resume
Writing a Summary
Active Reading
RWS8: Environmental Issues
RW9: Text Messages
RW10: Grammar Point Review
RW11: Exploring the Personal
Statement
SL1: Asking for & Giving Directions P1
SL2: Asking for & Giving Directions P2
SL3: Body Language
SL4A: Visiting a Doctor Part 1
SL4B: Visiting a Doctor Part 2
SL5: Job Interview
SL6: Letter of Recommendation
SL7: Making a Restaurant
Reservation
SL8A: Small Talk Part 1
SL8B: Small Talk Part 2
SL9: Asking for Clarification
SL10: Talking about Hometown P1
SL11: Talking about Hometown P2
SL12: Intonation Part 1
SL13: Intonation Part 2
SL14: Syllable Stress
SL15: Returns / Exchanges
SL16: Going to the Bank
SL17: Post it: A Short Film
SL18: Traffic Accidents Part 1
SL19: Traffic Accidents Part 2
SL20: Current Events
SL21: Finding Viral Videos
SL22: Campus Interview Part 1
SL23: Campus Interview Part 2
SL24: Introduction to Idioms
SL25: Action Idioms
SL26: Animal Idioms
SL27A: Understanding Culture

RW1:
RW2:
RW3:
RW4:
RWS5:
RWe6:
RW7:

SL27B: Culture Shock

SL27C: Cultural Taboos

SL28A: Travel P1: Hotel
Accommodations

SL28B: Travel P2: Attractions (Travel)
SL28C: Travel P3: Planning a Trip
SL30: Food and Drink Preferences
SL31A: Talking about Music
SL31B: Song Lyrics

SL32: American Football

SL33: Parties

SL34: Celebrities

SL35: Parent-Teacher Conferences
SL36: Talking at a Restaurant
SL37: Identity Theft

SL38: Talking about Movies

SL39: Phrasal Verbs

Pronunciation
i/ (IPA [ 1/i]) — ship vs sheet
ajé (IPA[ e/ ]) — bade vs bed
a/6 (IPA [ &/a ]) — hat vs hot
Gr/ir (IPA [(3r/1r ]) — her vs hear
ar/ar (IPA [ (er/ar ]) — bear vs

PO1:
P02:
P03:
P04:
PO5:
car

P06:
P07:
P08:

U/6 (IPA[ A/a])—but vs dog
3/o0o (IPA [ /v ]) - lab vs book
00/00 (IPA [ 5/u ]) — book vs
school

p/b ex, pig vs big

t/d ex, to vs do

k/g ex, coat vs goat

P12:s/z ex, sip vs zip

P13: sh/zh (IPA [J/3]) - ship

vs treasure

P14: ch/j (IPA [ tf/d3 ]) — cheap vs
jeep

P15: r/l ex, right vs light

P16: th/th (IPA [06/8]) — teeth vs
teethe

P17:s/sh (IPA [ s/[]) — sip vs ship
P18: Word Stress

P19: Intonation

P09:
P10:
P11:




